




I  ТУР    «РАЗМИНКА»
Команда «Квадрат»

	№ вопроса
	Ответ

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	

	10
	




V   ТУР   «ЗАМОРОЧКИ ИЗ БОЧКИ»
Команда «Квадрат»

	№ вопроса
	Ответ 

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	Миша 	Петя

	4
	




III ТУР    «ТРЕТИЙ-ЛИШНИЙ»
Команда «Квадрат»

	№ вопроса
	Ответ

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	












III ТУР    «ТРЕТИЙ-ЛИШНИЙ»
Команда «Треугольник»

	№ вопроса
	Ответ

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	











V   ТУР   «ЗАМОРОЧКИ ИЗ БОЧКИ»
Команда «Треугольник»

	№ вопроса
	Ответ 

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	Миша 	Петя

	4
	




I  ТУР    «РАЗМИНКА»
Команда «Треугольник»

	№ вопроса
	Ответ

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	

	10
	





Протокол жюри


	№ тура
	Название 
	Команда
«Треугольник»
	Команда
«Квадрат»

	I
	Разминка
	
	

	II
	Математический портрет
	
	

	III
	Третий - лишний
	
	

	IV
	Игра 
	
	

	V
	Заморочки из бочки
	
	

	VI
	Ассоциации 
	
	

	VII
	Эстафета 
	
	

	ИТОГ
	
	




